
I euNzrxc - FrsA roRUMBET TMBARCATT dttn : 25_08_23 19:44:56

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cttd co■ umbofi■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por_ ■mbarcati

1

00001 026668

25.08.23
25.08.23
25_08.23
021

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Ctt■ umbo ftt■
Longitudttne

alzuno rt

-26.|o8-)n23
Poleac Nicu

つ
ろ

つ
る

つ
ろ

４

４

４

９

９

９

〈３

３

３

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

Nr. Serre inel
|:¥き

N゙r. lnel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
002
003
004
0∩ 馬

C

007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

23 0698478
23 0698417
23 1269576
23 0698477
23 0698466
23 0698418
23 0698440
23 0698419
23 0698479
23 1269566
23 0698437
23 1269567
23 0698460
23 0698475
23 0698473
23 0698427
23 0698480
23 0698488
23 1269569
23 0698426
23 0698453

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

DB078087
DB07803F
DA4031 43
DB078092
DB078047
DB041l ED
DB041l CF
DB07805F
DB041l FD
DB078060
DB078042
DB041l CD
DB07808F
DB041l F6
DB078052
DB041l E7
DB041l BA
DB041lB8
DB078056
DB078066
DB078067

25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19
25.08 19

42:15
42123
42136
42:53
43:01
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
:44
44
44
44
44
44
44

07
15
21

26
33
45
50
55
02
08
13
20
25
32
41

038
005
058
037
028
006
014
007
039
054
013
055
025
036
034
011
040
044
056
010
02044:48

みDF吹 t
負  〔
｀
け路ノたq

Semnatur土

誦ほtle, 、′

Comrsia control Imbarcare /Desrgilare(-ro q n

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04.32
: BENZING
====>  B E

７
′

Ｓ

　

・

一Ｅ

ｒ

４́

ｕ
　
一

Ｃ

Ｗ

ｎ

Ｓ

Ｇ

○ｃ

５

Ｎ

８

ｄ

６

Ｉ

０

８

Ｃ

Ｏ

Ｚ

９８

Ｎ

４

: 035470 Serie ceas
HW-8.0 Autorizare

YnrAqae)z----.'v

: 221494
: 80001B85

Ciり


